Road Length-600ft,  Road Width- 20 ft, Concrete Thickness- 

1ft, Sub base layer- 1.5 ft, Improved Subgrade layer- 1.5 ft, 

Sand fill on existing level- 3 ft. Dowel bar will be placed 

after every 20 ft.  

17,264,099.20  

Total Cost               

50,519,305.24  

In words (Five Crore Five Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Five Taka 

Only) 

2.2 Program Schedule
	2.3 Session 1: Introduction and Presentation on Anticipatory Action
	2.4 Session 2: Feedback Session from Participant
	2.5 Session 3: Review Session
	2.6 Session 4: Discussion on Way Forward